Cable Management | Sleeve | 1 pcs | Maximum cable thickness: 30 mm | Nylon | Black

Product specifications CMSLO030BK200:

Cable management type Sleeve
Colour Black
Material Nylon
Maximum cable thickness 30 mm
Number of products in package 1 pcs

511412810 406067||

Brand

Order code

EAN single Product
EAN Inner Carton
EAN Outer Carton
Packaging

Package contents

Quantity

1
1

0

40

Packaging information:

Nedis
CMSLO030BK200
5412810406067
5412810409419
5412810409426

Envelope

L x W x H(mm) Weight
1700 mm 230 mm 180 mm 165¢g
375mm 205mm 570 mm 2080 ¢g
600 mm 430 mm 755mm 10200 g
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